

Name of Road: - Shashuwa Bazar To Shamkay
Grah ke Chhat Kusan Panchayat

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Name of Agency: - Avimash Chandra Tiwari

DIVISION

Block: - Sidhewadi 7a

M.P.B.No-574

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of Cost				
(1) Construction of reference					
& working bench mark - do -					
- do - as per TIS -					
0.84 KM - Vide T.M.B.P. (1)					
0.84 KM @ Rs 9144.57 per KM					Rs 7681.20
(2) Construction of reference					
Pillars/Burjees - do - do - as per					
TIS -					
0.84 KM - Vide T.M.B.P. (1)					
0.84 KM @ Rs 8068.51 per KM					Rs 6778.20
(3) Clearing & grubbing road					
Land - do - do - as per TIS -					
0.250 Hect. - Vide T.M.B.P. (1)					
0.250 Hect. @ Rs 49496.70 per Hect.					Rs 12374.20
(4) Construction of embankment					
with approved material					
obtained from borrow pits					
- do - do - with a lead upto					
1000 M as per TIS -					
340.20 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (2)					
340.20 M ³ @ Rs 174.83 per M ³					Rs 59477.20
(5) Construction of embankment					
with approved material obtained					
from borrow pits - do - do - with					
a lead upto 100 M as per TIS -					
783.00 M ³ - vide Continuation (2)					
783.00 M ³ @ Rs 58.59 per M ³					Rs 45876.00
					Rs 132186.20

8
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/4) Excavation for roadway					B.F. B 132186200
in soil -do-do- as per T.L.					
88.68 M ² - vide T.M.B.P. (3)					
88.68 M ² @ Rs 74.10 per M ²					B 65711200
(7/6) Construction of granular					
Sub base by providing well					
graded material Gr I -do-do-					
as per T.L.					
92.77 M ² - vide T.M.B.P. (3)					
186.30 M ³ - do-do- P. (5)					
279.07 M ³ @ Rs 3218.54 per M ³					B 89819800
(8/10) Providing laying spreading					
& compacting stone aggregates					
Grading -do-do- as per T.L.					
182.812 M ² - vide T.M.B.P. (5)					
182.812 M ² @ Rs 3995.66 per M ²					B 73045500
(9/23) Providing & fixing of typical					
MMGSY interlocking Slabs					
board -do-do- as per T.L.					
2.0 Nos - vide T.M.B.P. (4)					
2.0 Nos @ Rs 11403.47 per no.					B 2280700
					B 1179021700
(10/52) Add GST @ 12%					H/R 21482600
(11/53) Add Cess @ 1%					H/R 1790200
					B 202294500

Continuation

~~2-3-21~~
J.E.
Sec. - Shikharika

C.P.
2/3/21